

| Saws | | | |
|--------------------------------------|----------|----------|----------|
| Brick Saw Incl Blade | \$82.28 | \$102.85 | \$411.40 |
| Chain Saw - 14" Petrol | \$60.50 | \$66.00 | \$242.00 |
| Chain Saw - 16" Petrol | \$58.08 | \$72.60 | \$290.40 |
| Chain Saw - 20" Petrol | \$82.50 | \$88.00 | \$352.00 |
| Concrete Quickcut Saw - 350mm Petrol | \$105.55 | \$121.28 | \$493.75 |
| Concrete Floor Saw - 350mm Petrol | \$105.55 | \$121.28 | \$493.75 |
| Concrete Saw Dry - 350mm Electric | \$105.55 | \$121.28 | \$493.75 |
| Mitre/Compound | \$53.24 | \$66.55 | \$266.20 |
| Polesaw | \$58.08 | \$72.60 | \$290.40 |
| Tile Compound Slide | \$60.50 | \$71.50 | \$286.00 |
| Screw Gun - Clutch | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$121.00 |
| Site Fencing | POA | POA | POA |
| Shovel/Spade/Pick/Crow Bar/Mattock | \$5.80 | \$7.26 | \$14.52 |
| Star Picket Driver / Puller | \$7.74 | \$9.68 | \$19.36 |
| Stump Trolley | \$9.68 | \$12.10 | \$24.20 |

| T | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|-----------------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Tape Measure - 50mtrs | \$8.71 | \$10.89 | \$21.78 |
| Tarpaulin - Builders 5mtr x 7mtr | \$45.83 | \$55.00 | \$110.00 |
| Tarpaulin - Builders 6mtr x 9mtr | \$53.24 | \$66.55 | \$133.10 |
| Tarpaulin - Builders 7mtr x 11mtr | \$69.69 | \$87.12 | \$174.24 |
| Tile Cutter - Rubi - Medium | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$60.50 |
| Tile Cutter - Sigma - Large | \$33.88 | \$42.35 | \$84.70 |
| Toilet Builders Hire | POA | POA | POA |
| Trailer - 6' x 4' | \$32.00 | \$40.00 | \$160.00 |

| Trestles | | | |
|---------------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Brickies Trestles - Small | \$9.68 | \$12.10 | \$12.10 |
| Brickies Trestles - Medium | \$13.06 | \$16.33 | \$16.33 |
| Painters Aluminium - 1.8mtr | \$8.71 | \$10.89 | \$19.80 |
| Painters Aluminium - 2.4mtr | \$9.68 | \$12.10 | \$22.00 |
| Painters Aluminium - 3.0mtr | \$10.64 | \$13.31 | \$24.20 |
| Painters Aluminium - 3.6mtr | \$11.61 | \$14.52 | \$26.40 |
| Painters Aluminium - 4.2mtr | \$12.58 | \$15.73 | \$28.60 |
| Painters Aluminium - 4.9mtr | \$13.55 | \$16.94 | \$30.80 |
| Handrail/Safety Kit - per Bay | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$43.56 |
| Trench Rammer | \$58.19 | \$72.76 | \$291.06 |
| Trolley - General Purpose | \$19.36 | \$24.20 | \$48.40 |
| Trolley - Stair Climber 6 Wheel | \$19.36 | \$24.20 | \$48.40 |

| V | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|--------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Vacuum Cleaner - Wet/Dry | \$38.72 | \$48.40 | \$135.52 |
| Vinyl Floor Stripper | \$66.00 | \$77.00 | \$308.00 |

| W | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|---|---------|----------|----------|
| Wallpaper Stripper/Steamer | \$33.88 | \$42.35 | \$169.40 |
| Waterblaster - Electric 1500psi 11L/min | \$58.08 | \$72.60 | \$290.40 |
| Waterblaster - Petrol 2000psi 11L/min | \$77.00 | \$88.00 | \$352.00 |
| Waterblaster - Petrol 2500psi 15L/min | \$91.96 | \$114.95 | \$459.80 |
| Waterblaster - Petrol 3000psi 16L/min | \$96.80 | \$121.00 | \$484.00 |
| Whirl-a-Way/Rotary Cleaner | \$48.40 | \$60.50 | \$242.00 |
| Wire Strainer | \$14.52 | \$18.15 | \$54.45 |
| Wheelbarrow | \$11.61 | \$14.52 | \$36.30 |

Terms & Conditions

- "Owner" means Allwell Hire Company. "Hirer" means any person or corporation hiring Equipment from the Owner. "Equipment" means any item hired from the Owner.
- The persons signing on behalf of the Hirer warrants that they have the authority to do so.
- The minimum "Hire Period" of Equipment is four hours and is calculated on the "Time Out" and the "Time In" unless otherwise agreed.
- The Hirer can extend the Hire Period, by getting the Owner's permission and paying extra hire charges, before the original Hire Period ends.
- The Hirer must pay additional charges if:-
 - Equipment is returned, or not made available pick up until, after the designated "Time In" is late;
 - the Hirer extends the Hire Period without getting the Owner's permission or paying extra hire charges, in advance;
 - the Equipment is returned and/or made available for pick up and is in a dirty and/or damaged state and requires cleaning and/or repairing.
- The Hirer must pay the replacement cost of the Equipment which the Hirer has lost, or returned or made available for pick up in a state that the owner deems is irreparable. Replacement cost is that shown on a supplier's invoice for the new Equipment.
- The Hirer must tell the Owner if Equipment is to be moved from one site to another. The Hirer is responsible for the safe keeping, safe storage, safe transport, security, cleaning and maintenance of the Equipment during the Hire Period.
- The Hirer is prohibited from repairing Equipment which is damaged during the Hire Period. The Hirer must immediately tell the Owner that the Equipment has been damaged and, unless otherwise agreed, must return it or make it available for pick up.
- The Hirer grants an irrevocable authority to the Owner to enter the premises or property where the Equipment is situated so that the Owner can pick up or recover the Equipment. The Hirer must stack the Equipment in an accessible place for pick up.
- The refund of the security bond is at the sole discretion of the Owner.
- The Hirer agrees that the Equipment referred to in this Hire Contract is delivered or collected in good order and condition and is hired subject to these Conditions of Hiring. The Owner does not warrant the suitability of the Equipment to the Hirer.
- The Owner recommends that the Hirer takes safety precautions when using Equipment and has safety equipment available for hire. The Owner does not warrant the suitability of the safety equipment to the Hirer.
- The Hirer agree that the Equipment is at the risk of the Hirer during the Hire Period. The Hirer indemnifies the Owner from all actions, claims or demands of any kind whatsoever relating to the Equipment during the Hire Period.
- The Hirer will pay all the Owner's costs of, recovery of Equipment which the Hirer has failed to return or made available for pick up, or has damaged, and all solicitor and own client legal costs and outlays incurred by the Owner in recovering Equipment and/or moneys owed by the Hirer to the Owner.

WEEKEND HIRE – TERMS AND CONDITIONS Hire Saturday Return Monday 1 Day Charge

The weekend hire is for Saturday usage

HIRE PERIOD

- Equipment can be collected from 3:30pm on Friday (subject to equipment availability)
- Equipment must be returned by 8am on Monday morning
- Charge rate is equal to the 1 day hire

Equipment hired outside the defined hire period will be charged at standard hire rates
Hire start time before 3.30pm Friday and return Monday 8am charge rate 2 days
Hire start time 8am Saturday and return Monday after 8am charge rate 2 days

- Hour Restriction may be applicable on Metered Machines
- Equipment failure outside of business operating hours is not subject for discounts, full day rate will still apply
- Customer to call Allwell Hire Before 8am for equipment to be collected from Weekend hire
- Customer to call Allwell Hire (07) 3355 5411 for after hour emergency number for equipment emergency (Earthmoving Machine Roll Over)
- call out fee may apply at a hourly rate of \$80.00
- Standard hire terms conditions still apply



MITCHELTON

109 Scanlan Road Mitchelton 4053

PHONE: 3355 5411

SAMFORD

Cnr Mains Street & Progress Steet, Samford

PHONE: 3289 1027

Email: sales@allwellhire.com.au

www.allwellhire.com.au

EQUIPMENT PRICE LIST (June 2018)

Mini Loader



Self Drive
no licence/tickets required

Mini skid-steer loader with multiple attachments

Skid Steer Loader



Self Drive
no licence/tickets required

Compact powerful skid-steer loaders

Excavators



Self Drive
no licence/tickets required

Zero swing excavators

Builders Hire



A huge range of professional equipment to handle any size carpentry, plumbing, landscaping, mechanical or automotive job.

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

7.00 a.m. – 05.00 p.m.

SATURDAY

7.30 a.m. – 1.00 p.m.

WE DELIVER

| A | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|------------------------|---------|----------|----------|
| Acrow Prop | | | |
| No. 0 1050-1800mm | \$6.11 | \$6.11 | \$6.11 |
| No. 1 1600-2800mm | \$6.65 | \$6.65 | \$6.65 |
| No. 2 1900-3400mm | \$7.26 | \$7.26 | \$7.26 |
| No. 3 2580-3960mm | \$7.86 | \$7.86 | \$7.86 |
| No. 4 3100-4900mm | \$9.90 | \$9.90 | \$9.90 |
| Air Compressor: | | | |
| Small 2-5cfm | \$33.88 | \$42.35 | \$133.10 |
| Large 6-9cfm | \$43.56 | \$54.45 | \$163.35 |
| Airless Spray | \$96.80 | \$121.00 | \$484.00 |
| Animal Trap | \$11.61 | \$14.52 | \$30.25 |

| B | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|----------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Blower - Petrol | \$42.68 | \$53.35 | \$160.11 |
| Bolt Cutters - 15mm | \$11.61 | \$14.52 | \$43.56 |
| Boxing - Wood 240mm x 40mm | \$2.75 | \$2.75 | \$2.75 |
| Brush Cutter | \$42.59 | \$53.24 | \$159.72 |
| Bull Float, Trowl, Broom | \$15.48 | \$19.36 | \$58.08 |

| C | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|---------------------------------|----------|----------|------------|
| Carpet Dryer/Blower | \$25.08 | \$31.35 | \$125.40 |
| Carpet Stretcher | \$17.42 | \$21.78 | \$65.34 |
| Chain Block - 500kgs | \$17.42 | \$21.78 | \$65.34 |
| Chain Block - 1ton | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$90.75 |
| Chemical Spray - Knapsack 15ltr | \$19.36 | \$24.20 | \$60.50 |
| Cherry Picker Nifti 120T | \$200.00 | \$250.00 | \$1,000.00 |
| Chipper - 100mm Trailer Mounted | \$110.00 | \$132.00 | \$528.00 |
| Core Drill Electric | \$66.55 | \$84.70 | \$338.80 |
| Core Drill Bits | POA | POA | POA |
| Clamp Sash - 1mtr & 1.5mtr | \$10.89 | \$10.89 | \$10.89 |

| Concrete | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|---------------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Mixer - 2.2cft Electric | \$28.07 | \$35.09 | \$106.48 |
| Mixer - 3cft Electric | \$35.20 | \$44.00 | \$176.00 |
| Mixer - 3cft Petrol | \$35.20 | \$44.00 | \$176.00 |
| Screed - 1.8mtr/2.4mtr | \$11.61 | \$14.52 | \$29.04 |
| Screed - 3.0mtr/3.6mtr | \$13.55 | \$16.94 | \$33.88 |
| Tools. Floats, Jointers, Edgers | \$7.26 | \$7.26 | \$7.26 |
| Trowelling Machine | \$58.08 | \$72.60 | \$290.40 |
| Drive Motor - Petrol | \$33.88 | \$42.35 | \$169.40 |
| Vibrating Shaft - 40mm | \$31.94 | \$39.93 | \$159.72 |
| Vibrator - Portable Petrol | \$43.56 | \$54.45 | \$217.80 |

| D | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|--|----------|----------|----------|
| Drain Cleaning Rods - Manual | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$60.50 |
| Drain Cleaner Electric Eel | \$67.76 | \$84.70 | \$338.80 |
| Drain Cleaner Water Jetter (requires 3000psi water blaster) | \$100.00 | \$130.00 | \$520.00 |
| Drill Rotary Hammer - Hitachi 45mm | \$49.50 | \$60.50 | \$242.00 |
| Drill Rotary Hammer - Hilti 5mm-16mm | \$38.72 | \$48.40 | \$145.20 |
| Drill Bits - SDS - Suits Hammer Drill | POA | POA | POA |
| Dumpy Level, Tripod & Staff | \$36.78 | \$45.98 | \$133.10 |
| Duct Lifter - 180kg, 3.5mtr | \$57.20 | \$71.50 | \$286.00 |
| Duct Lifter - 300kg, 5.0mtr | \$82.28 | \$102.85 | \$411.40 |

| E | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|---|---------|---------|----------|
| Earth Leakage Unit | \$18.15 | \$18.15 | \$33.00 |
| Engine Hoist - 1ton Mobile | \$38.72 | \$48.40 | \$145.20 |
| Extension Leads - 15mtr & 20mtr (10amp) | \$5.80 | \$7.26 | \$21.78 |

| F | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|----------------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Fan Ventilation includes 5m tube | \$26.95 | \$39.60 | \$158.35 |
| Fan Industrial - Upright Stand | \$29.04 | \$36.30 | \$108.90 |
| Fibro Cutters | \$9.68 | \$12.10 | \$24.20 |
| Floor Clamp | \$11.61 | \$14.52 | \$43.56 |
| Floodlight - 150 Watt | \$5.80 | \$7.26 | \$21.78 |
| Floodlight - 500 Watt | \$9.68 | \$12.10 | \$24.20 |

| G | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|---------------------------------|----------|----------|----------|
| Generators | | | |
| 1.6kva Inverter (10amp) | \$44.00 | \$55.00 | \$220.00 |
| 2kva (10amp) | \$38.72 | \$48.40 | \$193.60 |
| 3kva (10amp) | \$49.50 | \$60.50 | \$242.00 |
| 5kva (10amp) | \$58.08 | \$72.60 | \$290.40 |
| 25kva (3 phase) Trailer Mounted | \$110.00 | \$145.00 | \$579.96 |

| Grinders | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|---------------------|----------|----------|----------|
| Grinder Angle 100mm | \$18.15 | \$24.20 | \$96.80 |
| Grinder Angle 125mm | \$21.78 | \$26.62 | \$106.48 |
| Grinder Angle 230mm | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$90.75 |
| Grinder - Concrete | \$130.68 | \$163.35 | \$653.40 |
| Grinder - Terazzo | \$121.11 | \$139.26 | \$532.79 |

| H | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|--------------------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Hedge Trimmer - Petrol | \$40.04 | \$53.35 | \$213.46 |
| Hilti Fastening Tool - Explosive Gun | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$60.50 |

| J & K | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|------------------------|---------|----------|----------|
| Jack - 20ton Hydraulic | \$19.36 | \$24.20 | \$72.60 |
| Jackhammer - Small | \$48.40 | \$60.50 | \$242.00 |
| Jackhammer - Medium | \$66.00 | \$77.00 | \$308.00 |
| Jackhammer - Large | \$82.28 | \$102.85 | \$411.40 |

| L | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|-----------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Ladder | | | |
| Extension to 5.0 mtrs/16' | \$19.36 | \$24.20 | \$72.60 |
| Extension to 6.5 mtrs/21' | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$90.75 |
| Extension to 8.5 mtrs/28' | \$25.00 | \$30.50 | \$123.20 |
| Extension to 9.0 mtrs/30' | \$29.04 | \$36.30 | \$108.90 |
| Extension to 10.5 mtrs/34' | \$27.50 | \$28.50 | \$154.00 |
| Extension to 12.5 mtrs/41' | \$33.88 | \$42.35 | \$127.05 |
| Step 1.8 mtr | \$14.52 | \$18.15 | \$54.45 |
| Step 2.4 mtr | \$14.52 | \$18.15 | \$54.45 |
| Step 3.0 mtr | \$16.45 | \$20.57 | \$61.71 |
| Step 3.6 mtr | \$19.43 | \$24.26 | \$97.00 |
| Platform - Fibreglass (6ft) | \$20.00 | \$25.00 | \$75.00 |
| Platform - Fibreglass (8ft) | \$33.94 | \$42.46 | \$127.33 |
| Laser Level - Auto 300mtr | \$62.92 | \$78.65 | \$314.60 |

| Lawn | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|----------------------------|---------|----------|----------|
| Aerator - Water Filled | \$19.36 | \$24.20 | \$48.40 |
| Corer - Petrol 400mm wide | \$88.00 | \$110.00 | \$440.00 |
| Fertiliser Spreader | \$16.45 | \$20.57 | \$41.14 |
| Mower Incl Catcher | \$27.10 | \$33.88 | \$135.52 |
| Roller - Water Filled 60kg | \$16.45 | \$20.57 | \$41.14 |
| Soil Spreader - Manual | \$16.45 | \$20.57 | \$41.14 |

| M | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|--|----------|----------|----------|
| Magnetic Drill - 5mm - 32mm (Bits POA) | \$97.02 | \$133.43 | \$666.99 |
| Measuring Wheel | \$9.68 | \$12.10 | \$24.20 |
| Mobile Tower - per mtr | \$38.50 | \$38.50 | \$38.50 |
| Earth Moving (mobile Plant) | | | |
| Kanga Mini Loader | \$137.94 | \$157.30 | \$629.20 |

| | | | |
|----------------------------------|----------|----------|------------|
| 4-1 Bucket | \$48.00 | \$66.00 | \$240.00 |
| Standard Bucket | \$33.00 | \$38.50 | \$154.00 |
| Bark Bucket | \$33.00 | \$38.50 | \$154.00 |
| Auger | \$48.00 | \$66.00 | \$240.00 |
| Spreader Bar | \$9.70 | \$12.13 | \$48.51 |
| Rotary Hoe | \$48.00 | \$66.00 | \$240.00 |
| Trencher 100mm or 150mm | \$48.00 | \$66.00 | \$240.00 |
| Extra Auger | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$121.00 |
| Mini Excavator - 1.5t | \$264.00 | \$330.00 | 1,320.00 |
| Auger | \$48.00 | \$66.00 | \$240.00 |
| Hammer | \$100.00 | \$120.00 | \$480.00 |
| Rock Grab | \$20.00 | \$40.00 | \$160.00 |
| Skid Steer Huski 4SDK4 | \$230.00 | \$270.00 | \$1,080.00 |
| Skid Steer Huski 5SDK5 | \$300.00 | \$340.00 | \$1,360.00 |
| Huski Levelling Bar (5SDK5 only) | \$33.00 | \$44.00 | \$176.00 |

| N | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|--------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Nail Gun - Fence/Coil | \$40.65 | \$50.82 | \$203.28 |
| Nail Gun - Finish | \$40.65 | \$50.82 | \$203.28 |
| Nail Gun - Floor/T-Nail | \$40.65 | \$50.82 | \$203.28 |
| Nail Gun - Frame | \$40.65 | \$50.82 | \$203.28 |
| Nail Gun - Secret Nailer | \$63.88 | \$79.86 | \$319.44 |
| Nibbler - Mild Steel | \$27.10 | \$33.88 | \$135.52 |

| P | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|----------------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Paint Burner/Heat Gun - Electric | \$19.36 | \$24.20 | \$60.50 |
| Pallet Trolley - 2000 kgs | \$33.88 | \$42.35 | \$127.05 |
| Panel Lifter - 3.4m - 68lg | \$53.24 | \$66.55 | \$266.20 |
| Pedestal Fan - 600mm/2' | \$29.04 | \$36.30 | \$108.90 |
| Pipe Bender - 15mm to 50mm | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$60.50 |
| Pipe Cutter - Rigid No.3 | \$14.52 | \$18.15 | \$36.30 |

| Planks | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|---|---------|---------|----------|
| Aluminium - 3mtr & 4mtr | \$6.77 | \$8.47 | \$12.10 |
| Aluminium - 5mtr & 6mtr | \$8.71 | \$10.89 | \$14.52 |
| Plank Clamp - Aluminium | \$4.84 | \$6.05 | \$9.68 |
| Plate Compactor - 40kgs | \$58.19 | \$72.60 | \$290.40 |
| Plate Compactor - 70kgs | \$66.00 | \$77.00 | \$308.00 |
| Post Hole Borer - Manual 140mm & 190mm | \$11.61 | \$14.52 | \$29.04 |
| Post Hole Borer - 1 Man Petrol (incl Auger) | \$40.70 | \$49.50 | \$198.00 |
| Post Hole Borer - 2 Man Petrol (incl Auger) | \$67.76 | \$84.70 | \$254.10 |
| Auger Extension (2 Man Only) | \$15.48 | \$19.36 | \$72.60 |
| Post Hole Clam Shovel | \$9.68 | \$12.10 | \$24.20 |
| Pump - Electric Submersible 50mm | \$29.04 | \$36.30 | \$145.20 |
| Pump - 50mm Flex Drive | \$29.04 | \$36.30 | \$108.90 |
| Pump Porta - Petrol | \$58.19 | \$72.77 | \$290.95 |
| Pump - Petrol Drive Motor | \$33.88 | \$42.35 | \$169.40 |

| R | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|---------------------------------------|----------|----------|------------|
| Roller - Vibrating Single drum 1.5ton | \$220.00 | \$275.00 | \$1,100.00 |
| Rotary Hoe - Petrol | \$88.00 | \$110.00 | \$440.00 |
| Router - 2 HP Plunge Bits \$10 extra | \$24.20 | \$30.25 | \$90.75 |

| S | 1/2 DAY | DAY | WEEK |
|--------------------------------------|---------|---------|----------|
| Safety Harness | \$21.29 | \$26.62 | \$53.24 |
| Sanders | | | |
| Disc Sander - 180mm/7" | \$21.29 | \$26.62 | \$135.52 |
| Drywall Sander | \$58.20 | \$72.77 | \$291.06 |
| Floor Sander - 203mm/8" Drum | \$72.77 | \$90.97 | \$363.83 |
| Floor Edger - 178mm/7" Disc | \$48.40 | \$60.50 | \$242.00 |
| Poly Vac Sander/Polisher - 405mm Pad | \$60.50 | \$71.50 | \$286.00 |